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World within Worlds 

We are DASH. We support disabled artists to 

make work. 

We are looking for disabled artists to be part of 

our project World within Worlds. 

World 2 course 

There are 3 different worlds to choose from. All 

the worlds are online and virtual. You might be 

a painter, illustrator or performer. What you find 

out and do in your world is up to you. 

World 2 

My Magical Me in a Magical World 

This course runs from 25th May - 17th June 2021. 

You will work with an artist called Luca Bosani. 

Luca works in performance art. His art has been 

shown in art galleries around the world and in 

the UK. He is a trained artist and likes to work in 

new ways.  
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You will work with Luca to make a new version 

of yourself in a magical world. You will use 

paints and other materials to make a new and 

exciting world.  

Luca will help you to use Zoom so that your 

world can be online. You will create new outfits 

to wear to create a character. 

Luca will work together with you to make this 

new world. He will introduce you to new music 

and artists like Nick Cave and Rebecca Horn. 

You can find out more about Luca and his 

work here 

www.lucabosani.com 

 

 

 

 

 


